
Year 1 Term 1.1 Dates  

Event  Date 

Start of Term 1.1 Monday 18th August 2025 

Parent Teacher Conferences 
Half Days: EYFS 11:30 am/ Primary 12 pm 

Monday 18th August 2025 
Tuesday 19th August 2025 

Primary Year 1 to Year 6 Music Parent Workshop 
8.30 - 9.00 am (Year 1 to Year 6) - The Globe 
09.00 - 09.30 am (Year 5 only) - The Globe 

Thursday 21st August 2025 

Term 1 ECAs begin Monday 1st September 2025 

Year 1 Parent Orientation Morning 
8:30 - 9:15 am Y1 Classrooms 

Friday 29th August 2025 

Primary Year 1 to Year 6 Maths Parent Workshop 
8:30 - 9:30 am The Globe 

Thursday 4th September 2025 

Primary Year 1 to Year 6 English Parent Workshop 
8:30 - 9:30 am The Globe 

Thursday 18th September 2025 

Book Day 
Children can dress up as their favourite  

Friday 19th September 2025 

Linked Provision Open Morning (Group 1) 
8:00am - 8:25am 

Tuesday 23rd September 2025 
Rescheduled due to typhoon 

Linked Provision Open Morning (Group 2) 
8:00am - 8:25am 

Wednesday 24th September 2025 
Rescheduled due to typhoon 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY Wednesday 1st October 2025 

Whole School Wellbeing Parent Workshop 
8:30 - 9:30 am The Globe 

Thursday 2nd October 2025 

Parent Teacher Conferences 
EYFS - Year 6 

w/b 6th October 2025 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY Tuesday 7th October 2025 

Primary Year 1 to Year 6 Discovery Parent Workshop 
8:30 - 9:30 am The Globe 

Thursday 16th October 2025 

Diwali Celebration 
Children can wear traditional or brightly coloured clothes 

Friday 17th October 2025 

OCTOBER HALF-TERM HOLIDAY Monday 19th October - Friday 24th October 2025 

 
 
 
 

 

 



 

Year 1 Term 1.2 Dates  

 

Event  Date 

OCTOBER HALF-TERM HOLIDAY Monday 19th October - Friday 24th October 2025 

Start of Term 1.2 Monday 27th October 2025 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY Wednesday 29th October 2025 

Walking to School Bus/Sustainability Day 
Children can wear their own clothes and can choose to 

wear a Halloween accessory 

Friday 31st October 2025 

EYFS and Primary Parent Focus Group 
9 am - 10 am EYFS Campus 

Monday 3rd November 2025 

Linked Provision Open Morning (Group 1) 
8:00am - 8:25am 

Tuesday 4th November 2025 

Linked Provision Open Morning (Group 2) 
8:00am - 8:25am 

Wednesday 5th November 2025 

Primary Year 1 to Year 6 Learning Technology 
Parent Workshop 

8:30 - 9:30 am The Globe 

Thursday 6th November 2025 

Remembrance Service 
10:40 am - Livestream Link 

Tuesday 11th November 2025 

Professional Development Day for Staff 
No children in school for the day 

Monday 17th November 2025 

Primary Year 1 to Year 6 PE Parent Workshop 
8:30 - 9:30 am The Globe 

Wednesday 26th November 2025 

Year 1 Space Museum Trip Friday 28th November 2025 

Year 1 - Year 6 Term 1 Reports Shared Friday 5th December 2025 

Term 1 ECAs end Friday 5th December 2025 

Year 1 Christmas Sing-A-Long 
8:00 - 8:45 am Globe 

Thursday 11th December 2025 

Carols on the Pitch 
5 pm - Festive Family Event 

Wednesday 10th December 2025 

Last Day of Term: Half Day/Christmas Jumper Day 
Children can wear festive clothes. 

EYFS finish at 11:30 am. Primary finishes at 12 pm. 

Friday 12th December 2025 
 

Start of Term 2 Monday 5th January 2026 

 



 

 


